DDFL4UE
4 sq.mm Double Level Fuse Terminal Blocks with offline LED indication.
These Terminal Block are specially
built in circuit gives light indication in the event of a fuse blow
out at the top level.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 6.3 A

Fuse Type Cartridge Glass Fise
Fuse Current Rating 6.3 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
DDFL4UE24V 4 sqmm Double Level Terminal Block suitable
for 24V in Grey.
20
DDFL4UE48V 4 sqmm Double Level Terminal Block suitable
for 48V in Grey Colour.
20
DDFL4UE220V 4 sqmm Double Level Terminal Block suitable
for 220V in Grey colour.
20
DDFL4UE440V 4 sqmm Double Level Terminal Block suitable
for 440V in Grey.
20
DDFL4UE440VY 4 sqmm Double Level Terminal Block suitable
for 440V in Yellow.
20
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA702